Army Sports

Lottery Results

07 March 2020

Congratulations! You have won a prize in the Army Sports Lottery that was drawn on 07 March 2020. Maj Gen Shaun Burley
CB MBE pressed the buttons on this occasion: Mr Lee Dyson and Mrs Mary-Jane Little invigilated throughout. Army Sports
Lottery tickets can purchased by completing the relevant application form on the ASL website www.armysportslottery.com

1st Prize (£10,000)

ATPR T LAWSON-PEMBERTON  AACEN 2(TRG) REGT AAC

2nd Prize (£5,000)
MAJ PS BOOTY

3rd Prize (£4,000)
SGT TJ LUCKRAFT

4th Prize (£3,000)
PTE DD DOMVILLE

5th Prize (£2,000)
MAJ S WILLIAMS

6th Prize (£1,000)
LCPL T MARTIN

Consolation Prize (£500)
CAPT SWR OWEN

MAJ A HOWARD

Consolation Prize (£200)
SGT P ROWLEY

WO1 MA CALVERLEY

CPL RM HANSEN
SGT DS RUDGE
SGT AJR ADAMSON
CAPT R MOLL

LT DA VACHHA
CAPT AD PASKE
NAME WITHHELD
LCPL T HAEGER
SPR J MACINTOSH
LT RB TRANT

CFN A JOHNSON
GDSM B APOPOZ
PTE J ANDREWS

HQ NW

DES COMJE ISTAR CBRN

17 P & MREGT RLC - 51 SQN

DMRC

29EOD & S GSU

7 REGT RLC - 617 SQN
3 PARA - C COY

47 REGT RA - 43 BTY
17 PORT & MARITIME REGT RLC

RTR - AJAX SQN
4 ARMD MED REGT - 4 SQN
1RHA - E BTY

DCMH LS REGION

ATC(P) - 3REGT

RSME - 24 TRG SP SQN RE

HQ HEREFORD GARRISON

3 PARA SP SQN

HQ 170 (INFRA SP) ENGR GP
ARMY FOUNDATION COLLEGE
17 P&M REGT RLC WKSP REME
7 COY COLDM GDS

DSEME - 8 BN REME

STOCKBRIDGE

PRESTON

BRISTOL

MARCHWOOD

LOUGHBOROUGH

SAFFRON WALDEN

COTTESMORE
COLCHESTER

LARKHILL
MARCHWOOD

TIDWORTH
TIDWORTH
LARKHILL
ALDERSHOT
WOKING
CHATHAM
HEREFORD
COLCHESTER
NOTTINGHAM
HARROGATE
MARCHWOOD
LONDON
CHIPPENHAM

23243937

15252638

02071222

02141311

09172440

07091539

24383422
22362333

08131521
19202730

22313540
33293733
08192008
14353640
39302940
05223336
20200912
16091110
39212230
34313139
34282721
22403221
02162538
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Consolation Prize (£100)
SSGT CR WOOD

SGT DJ HOLLICK
NAME WITHHELD

CAPT THW GRIFFITHS
LT JR MURPHY

CPL J EASTER

PTE CS MORRIS

TPR AJ KERSHAW
PTE JA SKRASTINS
BRIG JAE JOHNSTON

If your unit address or personal details have changed, it is imperative that you notify the ASL.
Change of address/personal details form can be found on the ASL website.

1 NATO SIG BN
110 PRO COY 1 REGT RMP
16 AIR ASSLT BDE

3 PARA - ISTAR COY
22 SIG REGT - SP SQN
1 NATO SIG BN

2 PARA - ISTAR COY
HCMR

11(RSS) SIG REGT
DALS

BLANDFORD FORUM
ST ANDREWS
COLCHESTER

COLCHESTER
BEACONSIDE
BLANDFORD FORUM
COLCHESTER
LONDON
BLANDFORD FORUM
ANDOVER

09232932
15212230
10363840

03112338
26313126
05050720
20180818
13201509
03083139
12253239



