Army Sports Lottery Results 07 March 2020

Congratulations! You have won a prize in the Army Sports Lottery that was drawn on 07 March 2020. Maj Gen Shaun Burley CB MBE pressed the buttons on this occasion: Mr Lee Dyson and Mrs Mary-Jane Little invigilated throughout. Army Sports Lottery tickets can purchased by completing the relevant application form on the ASL website www.armysportslottery.com

1st Prize	(£10,000) ATPR T LAWSON-PEMBERTON	AACEN 2(TRG) REGT AAC	STOCKBRIDGE	23243937
2nd Prize	(£5,000) MAJ PS BOOTY	HQ NW	PRESTON	15252638
3rd Prize	(£4,000) SGT TJ LUCKRAFT	DES COMJE ISTAR CBRN	BRISTOL	02071222
4th Prize	(£3,000) PTE DD DOMVILLE	17 P & M REGT RLC - 51 SQN	MARCHWOOD	02141311
5th Prize	(£2,000) MAJ S WILLIAMS	DMRC	LOUGHBOROUGH	09172440
6th Prize	LCPL T MARTIN	29 EOD & S GSU	SAFFRON WALDEN	07091539
Consolation	on Prize (£500) CAPT SWR OWEN	7 REGT RLC - 617 SQN	COTTESMORE	24383422
	MAJ A HOWARD	3 PARA - C COY	COLCHESTER	22362333
Consolation Prize (£200) SGT P ROWLEY 47 REGT RA - 43 BTY LARKHILL				08131521
	WO1 MA CALVERLEY	17 PORT & MARITIME REGT RLC	MARCHWOOD	19202730
	CPL RM HANSEN	RTR - AJAX SQN	TIDWORTH	22313540
	SGT DS RUDGE	4 ARMD MED REGT - 4 SQN	TIDWORTH	33293733
	SGT AJR ADAMSON	1 RHA - E BTY	LARKHILL	08192008
	CAPT R MOLL	DCMH LS REGION	ALDERSHOT	14353640
	LT DA VACHHA	ATC(P) - 3 REGT	WOKING	39302940
	CAPT AD PASKE	RSME - 24 TRG SP SQN RE	CHATHAM	05223336
	NAME WITHHELD	HQ HEREFORD GARRISON	HEREFORD	20200912
	LCPL T HAEGER	3 PARA SP SQN	COLCHESTER	16091110
	SPR J MACINTOSH	HQ 170 (INFRA SP) ENGR GP	NOTTINGHAM	39212230
	LT RB TRANT	ARMY FOUNDATION COLLEGE	HARROGATE	34313139
	CFN A JOHNSON	17 P&M REGT RLC WKSP REME	MARCHWOOD	34282721
	GDSM B APOPOZ	7 COY COLDM GDS	LONDON	22403221
	PTE J ANDREWS	DSEME - 8 BN REME	CHIPPENHAM	02162538

Army Sports Lottery Results 07 March 2020

Congratulations! You have won a prize in the Army Sports Lottery that was drawn on 07 March 2020. Maj Gen Shaun Burley CB MBE pressed the buttons on this occasion: Mr Lee Dyson and Mrs Mary-Jane Little invigilated throughout. Army Sports Lottery tickets can purchased by completing the relevant application form on the ASL website www.armysportslottery.com

Consolation Prize (£100)							
	SSGT CR WOOD	1 NATO SIG BN	BLANDFORD FORUM	09232932			
	SGT DJ HOLLICK	110 PRO COY 1 REGT RMP	ST ANDREWS	15212230			
	NAME WITHHELD	16 AIR ASSLT BDE	COLCHESTER	10363840			
	CAPT THW GRIFFITHS	3 PARA - ISTAR COY	COLCHESTER	03112338			
	LT JR MURPHY	22 SIG REGT - SP SQN	BEACONSIDE	26313126			
	CPL J EASTER	1 NATO SIG BN	BLANDFORD FORUM	05050720			
	PTE CS MORRIS	2 PARA - ISTAR COY	COLCHESTER	20180818			
	TPR AJ KERSHAW	HCMR	LONDON	13201509			
	PTE JA SKRASTINS	11(RSS) SIG REGT	BLANDFORD FORUM	03083139			
	BRIG JAE JOHNSTON	DALS	ANDOVER	12253239			

If your unit address or personal details have changed, it is imperative that you notify the ASL. Change of address/personal details form can be found on the ASL website.